
Dated:         May 2023

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday MSIT-121 Information Technology For Business

2 12.Jun.23 Monday MSHU-103 Introduction to Business Management

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday MSHU-101 Freshmen English I

4 16.Jun.23 Friday MSMG-111 Personal Management & Grooming

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday MSHU-105 Islamic Studies

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday HUM-102 Freshmen English - II

2 12.Jun.23 Monday MGT-121 Principles of Management

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday ACC-141 Financial Accounting

4 16.Jun.23 Friday MKT-121 Principles of Marketing

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday MTS-102 Business Statistics I

6 22.Jun.23 Thursday HRM-121 Personal Management & Grooming

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-221 Introduction to Business Finance

2 12.Jun.23 Monday HUM-203 Islamic Studies

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday HUM-204 Pak Studies

4 16.Jun.23 Friday ACC-242 Cost Accounting

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday MTS-241 Business Statistics II

6 22.Jun.23 Thursday ECO-221 Microeconomics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday MKT-241 Marketing Management

2 12.Jun.23 Monday HRM-221 Human Resource Management

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday ITM-241 Management Information System

4 16.Jun.23 Friday ECO-201 Macroeconomics

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday HUM-205 Business Communication & Professional Speech 

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday MKT-342 Strategic Marketing

2 12.Jun.23 Monday SCM-311 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday MGT-311 Business Ethics

4 16.Jun.23 Friday MGT-322 Business Research Methods

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday FIN-341 Financial Management

6 22.Jun.23 Thursday ECO-341 Money and Banking

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-344 Production Operations Management

2 12.Jun.23 Monday SSC-311 Introduction to Social Sciences

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday MGT-342 Business Policy & Strategy

4 16.Jun.23 Friday MGT-343 Entrepreneurship

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday MKT-343 Consumer Behaviour

6 22.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-345 Leadership & Organizational Behaviour

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-446 Investment & Portfolio Management

2 12.Jun.23 Monday SSC-401 Foreign Language (Chinese)

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday ACC-446 International Financial Reporting Standards

4 16.Jun.23 Friday ACCT-471 Advanced Auditing and Assurance

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday FIN-462 Financial Modelling

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 08.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-442 Organizational Behaviour

2 12.Jun.23 Monday SSC-411 International Relations & Current Affairs

3 14.Jun.23 Wednesday FIN-447 Financial Risk Management

4 16.Jun.23 Friday ACCT-471 Advanced Auditing and Assurance

5 20.Jun.23 Tuesday FIN-462 Financial Modelling

BBA-II (4 Years)

BBA-III (4 Years)

BBA-IV (4 Years)

BBA-V (4 Years)

BBA-VI(4 Years)

All Concerned

BSAF VII

BSAF VIII

BBA-I (4 Years)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP A)
 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

Timing of Examination : From 09:00 hrs 12:00 hrs  (Monday to Friday)



Dated:         May 2023

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-446 International Business

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis (Finance Specialization)

HRM-477 Human Resource Information Systems (HR Specialization)

MKT-487 Social Media Marketing (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-494 Inventory Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-462 Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management (HR Specialization)

Digital Retail Marketing (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-493 Logistics Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday SSC-412 Foreign Language I (Chinese I)

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday LAW-421 Business Law

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday SSC-414 International Relations & Current Affairs

Tuesday FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis (Finance Specialization)

Tuesday HRM-477 Human Resource Information Systems (HR Specialization)

Tuesday MKT-487 Social Media Marketing (Marketing Specialization)

Tuesday SCM-494 Inventory Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

Thursday FIN-462 Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

Thursday HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management (HR Specialization)

Thursday MKT-488 Global Marketing (Marketing Specialization)

Thursday SCM-493 Logistics Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday SSC-413 Foreign Language II (Chinese II)

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday SSC-415 Business Psychology

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-762 Research Methods and Analytical Techniques

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-705 Operations Management and Supply Chain

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-711 E-Business

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-712 Project Appraisal Management

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

Timing of Examination : From 09:00 hrs 12:00 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)

MBA III (1.5 Years)

BBA-VII (4 Years)

BBA-VIII (4 Years)

MBA I (1.5 Years)

2 13.Jun.23

15.Jun.23

Tuesday

Thursday3

2

3

13.Jun.23

15.Jun.23



Dated:         May 2023

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

Timing of Examination : From 09:00 hrs 12:00 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)

BBA-VII (4 Years)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday ACC-122 Cost Accounting

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday HRM-121 Human Resource Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-121 Financial Management

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MKT-122 Marketing Management

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-121 Microeconomics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday SCM-121 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-222 Business Research Methods

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis (Finance Specialization)

HRM-477 Human Resource Information Systems (HR Specialization)

MKT-487 Social Media Marketing (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-494 Inventory Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-462 Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management (HR Specialization)

Digital Retail Marketing (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-493 Logistics Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-223 Entrepreneurship

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-222 Macroeconomics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday HUM-202 Business Communication & Professional Speech - 1

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday LAW-221 Business Law

FIN-461 Financial Reporting Analysis (Finance Specialization)

HRM-477 Human Resource Information Systems (HR Specialization)

MKT-487 Social Media Marketing (Marketing Specialization)

SCM-494 Inventory Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-462 Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

HRM-478 Strategic Human Resource Management (HR Specialization)

MKT-488 Global Marketing (Marketing Specialization)

SCM-493 Logistics Management (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-224 Production Operations Management

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday SSC-201 Foreign Language (Chinese)

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MTS-202 Analytical Techniques

BBA-II (2 Years)

BBA-IV (2 Years)

BBA-III (2 Years)

13.Jun.23 Tuesday

15.Jun.23 Thursday

2

3

2

3

13.Jun.23

15.Jun.23

Tuesday

Thursday



Dated:         May 2023

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

Timing of Examination : From 09:00 hrs 12:00 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)

BBA-VII (4 Years)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MTS-101 Business Mathematics 

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday ECO-121 Microeconomics

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-121 Principles of Accounting 

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ITM-121 Introduction to Information Technology

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday HUM-101 Functional English

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MGT-121 Principles of Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-121 Introduction to Business Finance

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MTS-102 Statistics & Probability

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-141 Financial Accounting

4 19.Jun.23 Monday HUM-102 Business Communication & Professional Speech 

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-101 Macroeconomics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MKT-121 Principles of Marketing

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-241 Financial Management

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MTS-241 Statistical Inference

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-242 Advance Financial Accounting

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MKT-221 Principles of Marketing

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday HRM-211 Personal Management and Grooming

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday ACC-243 Cost Accounting

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday HUM-203 Islamic Studies

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday HUM-204 Pak Studies

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ITM-241 Management Information System

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-241 Money and Banking

6 23.Jun.23 Friday LAW-221 Corporate Law

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-322 Business Research Methodology

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday ACC-344 Managerial Accounting

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-342 Financial Markets & Institutions

4 19.Jun.23 Monday LAW-342 Corporate Tax (Pakistan)

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday MGT-311 Corporate Governance & Ethics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday HRM-321 Human Resource Management

BSAF II

BSAF V

BSAF IV

BSAF III

BSAF I



Dated:         May 2023

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

Timing of Examination : From 09:00 hrs 12:00 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)

BBA-VII (4 Years)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday ACC-345 Audit & Assurance

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday FIN-343 Strategic Finance

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-341 Entrepreneurship

4 19.Jun.23 Monday FIN-343 Islamic Banking & Finance

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday FIN-345 Financial Reporting and Analysis

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-322 Business Research Methods

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-304 Strategic Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-343 Entrepreneurship

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ITM-322 Computer Application in Business

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-341 Money & Banking

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday LAW-322 Business taxation

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday ACC-341 Principles of Auditing

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-342 Micro-Financing and SMEs

4 19.Jun.23 Monday COM-341 E-Commerce

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-301 Pakistan Economy

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday LAW-421 Business Law 

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-444 Operations Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday SSC-411 International Relations and Current Affairs

4 19.Jun.23 Monday FIN-466 International Finance

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday BAF-461 Banking Laws and Practices

6 23.Jun.23 Friday AAF-474 Investment and Portfolio Management

B.Com Hons VI

B.Com Hons V

BSAF VI

B.Com Hons VII

All Concerned



Dated:         May 2023

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MSIT-121 Information Technology For Business

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MSHU-103 Introduction to Business Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MSHU-101 Freshmen English I

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MSMG-111 Personal Management & Grooming

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday MSHU-105 Islamic Studies

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday HUM-102 Freshmen English - II

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-121 Principles of Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-141 Financial Accounting

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MKT-121 Principles of Marketing

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday MTS-102 Business Statistics I

6 23.Jun.23 Friday HRM-121 Personal Management & Grooming

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-221 Introduction to Business Finance

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday HUM-203 Islamic Studies

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday HUM-204 Pak Studies

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ACC-242 Cost Accounting

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday MTS-241 Business Statistics II

6 23.Jun.23 Friday ECO-221 Microeconomics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MKT-241 Marketing Management

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday HRM-221 Human Resource Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ITM-241 Management Information System

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ECO-201 Macroeconomics

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday HUM-205 Business Communication & Professional Speech 

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MKT-342 Strategic Marketing

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday SCM-311 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-311 Business Ethics

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-322 Business Research Methods

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday FIN-341 Financial Management

6 23.Jun.23 Friday ECO-341 Money and Banking

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-344 Production Operations Management

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday SSC-311 Introduction to Social Sciences

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-342 Business Policy & Strategy

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-343 Entrepreneurship

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday MKT-343 Consumer Behaviour

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MGT-345 Leadership & Organizational Behaviour

BBA-I (4 Years)

BBA-II (4 Years)

BBA-III (4 Years)

BBA-IV (4 Years)

BBA-V (4 Years)

BBA-VI(4 Years)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

AFTERNOON PROGRAM - (Group B)

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)



Dated:         May 2023

BBA-I (4 Years)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

AFTERNOON PROGRAM - (Group B)

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-446 International Business

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-475 Training & Development (HR Specialization)

Content Marketing (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-495 Distribution Network & Design (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-463 Investment & Portfolio Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management (HR Specialization)

Organic Search Engine Optimization (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-492 Sourcing & Procurement (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday SSC-412 Foreign Language I (Chinese I)

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday LAW-421 Business Law

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday SSC-414 International Relations & Current Affairs

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-475 Training & Development (HR Specialization)

MKT-484 Brand Management (Marketing Specialization)

SCM-495 Distribution Network & Design (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-463 Investment & Portfolio Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management (HR Specialization)

MKT-485 Retail Management (Marketing Specialization)

SCM-492 Sourcing & Procurement (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday SSC-413 Foreign Language II (Chinese II)

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday SSC-415 Business Psychology

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MTS-101 Business Mathematics & Statistics

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MKT-121 Principles of Marketing

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-121 Financial Accounting

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ITM-121 Introduction to Information Technology

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday HUM-101 Functional English

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MGT-121 Principles of Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday ACC-122 Cost Accounting

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday HRM-121 Human Resource Management

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-121 Financial Management

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MKT-122 Marketing Management

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-121 Microeconomics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday SCM-121 Fundamentals of Supply Chain Management

BBA-VII (4 Years)

BBA-VIII (4 Years)

BBA-I (2 Years)

BBA-II (2 Years)

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday

15.Jun.23 Thursday3

2

3

13.Jun.23

15.Jun.23

Tuesday

Thursday



Dated:         May 2023

BBA-I (4 Years)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

AFTERNOON PROGRAM - (Group B)

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-222 Business Research Methods

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-475 Training & Development (HR Specialization)

Content Marketing (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-495 Distribution Network & Design (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-463 Investment & Portfolio Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management (HR Specialization)

Organic Search Engine Optimization (Digital Marketing Specialization)

SCM-492 Sourcing & Procurement (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-223 Entrepreneurship

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-222 Macroeconomics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday HUM-202 Business Communication & Professional Speech - 1

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday LAW-221 Business Law

FIN-464 Financial Risk Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-475 Training & Development (HR Specialization)

MKT-484 Brand Management (Marketing Specialization)

SCM-495 Distribution Network & Design (Supply Chain Specialization)

FIN-463 Investment & Portfolio Management (Finance Specialization)

HRM-479 Health and Safety Management (HR Specialization)

MKT-485 Retail Management (Marketing Specialization)

SCM-492 Sourcing & Procurement (Supply Chain Specialization)

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-224 Production Operations Management

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday SSC-201 Foreign Language (Chinese)

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MTS-202 Analytical Techniques

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-762 Research Methods and Analytical Techniques

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-705 Operations Management and Supply Chain

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects
Corporate Governance (Finance Specialization)

Personnel Training Development (HRSpecialization)

FIN-762 International Finance (Finance Specialization)

HRM-774 Recruitment & Selection (HRSpecialization)

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-703 Multivariate Data Analysis

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MGT-705 Contemporary Issues and Trends in Business World

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-711 E-Business

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MGT-712 Project Appraisal Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MTS-101 Business Mathematics 

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday ECO-121 Microeconomics

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-121 Principles of Accounting 

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ITM-121 Introduction to Information Technology

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday HUM-101 Functional English

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MGT-121 Principles of Management

MBA I (1.5 Years)

MBA III (1.5 Years)

MBA II (1.5 Years)

BSAF I

BBA-III (2 Years)

BBA-IV (2 Years)

2

3

13.Jun.23

15.Jun.23

Tuesday

Thursday

2

3

13.Jun.23

15.Jun.23

Tuesday

Thursday

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-741

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday



Dated:         May 2023

BBA-I (4 Years)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Management Sciences / Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - End -Term Exams - June 2023

AFTERNOON PROGRAM - (Group B)

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-121 Introduction to Business Finance

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MTS-102 Statistics & Probability

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-141 Financial Accounting

4 19.Jun.23 Monday HUM-102 Business Communication & Professional Speech 

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-101 Macroeconomics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday MKT-121 Principles of Marketing

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-241 Financial Management

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday MKT-221 Principles of Marketing

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-242 Advance Financial Accounting

4 19.Jun.23 Monday MTS-241 Statistical Inference

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday HRM-211 Personal Management and Grooming

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday ACC-243 Cost Accounting

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday HUM-203 Islamic Studies

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday HUM-204 Pak Studies

4 19.Jun.23 Monday ITM-241 Management Information System

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ECO-241 Money and Banking

6 23.Jun.23 Friday LAW-221 Corporate Law

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday MGT-322 Business Research Methodology

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday ACC-344 Managerial Accounting

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday FIN-342 Financial Markets & Institutions

4 19.Jun.23 Monday LAW-342 Corporate Tax (Pakistan)

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday MGT-311 Corporate Governance & Ethics

6 23.Jun.23 Friday HRM-321 Human Resource Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday ACC-345 Audit & Assurance

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday FIN-343 Strategic Finance

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday MGT-341 Entrepreneurship

4 19.Jun.23 Monday FIN-343 Islamic Banking & Finance

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday FIN-345 Financial Reporting and Analysis

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 09.Jun.23 Friday FIN-446 Investment & Portfolio Management

2 13.Jun.23 Tuesday SSC-401 Foreign Language (Chinese)

3 15.Jun.23 Thursday ACC-446 International Financial Reporting Standards

4 19.Jun.23 Monday FIN-465 Equity Evaluation

5 21.Jun.23 Wednesday ACCT-475 Accounting and Financial Information System

BSAF VII

All Concerned

BSAF II

BSAF III

BSAF IV

BSAF V

BSAF VI


